C
or
ds
et
s
M
12
 D

electrical spikes or surges.
Chemicals
Ordering Information
Description Blunt Cut
Part No.
AC Micro
Part No.
DC Micro
Part No.
Mini
Part No.
Cordset
Length (ft)
Cordset
Length (mt)
18mm DIN, 120V, LED &
Suppression 3 Conductor,
Ground Position at
Cable Outlet
D01134XXAM002 D01134GCAM002  - D01134LCAM002 6.6 2
D01134XXAM003 D01134GCAM003  - D01134LCAM003 9.8 3
D01134XXAM004 D01134GCAM004  - D01134LCAM004 13.1 4
D01134XXAM005 D01134GCAM005  - D01134LCAM005 16.4 5
D01134XXAM006 D01134GCAM006  - D01134LCAM005 19.7 6
D01134XXAM010  -  -  - 32.8 10
18mm DIN, 24V, LED &
Suppression 3 Conductor,
Ground Position at
Cable Outlet